Hermes 2000
28-Port Layer 2 Gigabit Ethernet Switches
Redundant Networking
• PRP transparency with RSTP or FRNT protocols
ensure rapid network recovery
• PTP transparent clock function maintains network
time
Secure

RJ45
(Copper)
Console (USB) SD Slot
DI / DO SFP SFP SFP SFP Power Supply
Ground
Ordering Information
Copyright © 2024 NovaTech, LLC. All rights reserved. All brand and product names
mentioned in this document are trademarks of their respective owners. NovaTech is a
registered trademark of NovaTech, LLC. The information in this literature is subject to
change without notice and is not to be construed as a warranty.
Hermes 2000 Datasheet_20241223
Hermes 2000
28-Port Layer 2 Gigabit Ethernet Switches
novatechautomation.com
Model Description
Hermes 2000-HVXX-4F-24T 19” rack mount Gigabit switch, 24 RJ45 copper ports, 4 SFP ports, single high voltage power
supply
Hermes 2000-HVHV-4F-24T 19” rack mount Gigabit switch, 24 RJ45 copper ports, 4 SFP ports, redundant high voltage
power supply
Hermes 2000-HVXX-16F-12T 19” rack mount Gigabit switch, 12 RJ45 copper ports, 16 SFP ports, single high voltage
power supply
Hermes 2000-HVHV-16F-12T 19” rack mount Gigabit switch, 12 RJ45 copper ports, 16 SFP ports, redundant high voltage
power supply
Hermes 2000-LVXX-4F-24T 19” rackmount Gigabit switch, 24 RJ45 copper ports, 4 SFP ports, single low voltage power
supply
Hermes 2000-LVLV-4F-24T 19” rack mount Gigabit switch, 24 RJ45 copper ports, 4 SFP ports, redundant low voltage
power supply
Hermes 2000-LVXX-16F-12T 19” rack mount Gigabit switch, 12 RJ45 copper ports, 16 SFP ports, single low voltage power
supply
Hermes 2000-LVLV-16F-12T 19” rack mount Gigabit switch, 12 RJ45 copper ports, 16 SFP ports, redundant low voltage
power supply
Hermes 2000 Switches
Accessories
Model Description